17 Nisan 2024 GCarsamba

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BABA YUREKLI
Z.CELiK SEMEND
3.DAMLASUYU

4 KAHRAVIAN EVLAT
5.KOCAEFE
6.LAZMAN

7. RUZGARIMA KAPIL
8.CEMRE ATE$|
9.DEMROZU
10.DUBASARA
11.SARFINAZAR
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- O

1.)320.000 &

Yas
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad

SARTLI 1/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TAVERNOGLU - MRA MRA
SBVEND- SOYDAN
KURTCABEY - ILKORU
UCANBEY - KAHRAMANKIZ
YILMABASAR - GULERANA
BASSEKLAVI - SIMSIM
SBVEND- SILAN
AYABAKAN - AHSENKIZ
BESLENEY - LUTESYUM
AZM RES - EYLBVIM
ARTCS - FAYHATTI

Deklareler

2.)128.000 ¢

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55

Jokey
MCICEK
T.YILDIZ
MKAYA
H.CiZIK
AYILDIZ
AMEHDI ALTIN
G.OZCELIK
E.ClzIK
MER.GELIK
MMERT KARABULUT
MUS.CELIK

57 kg,
3.)64.000 ¢

Sahip
HASAN HUSEYIN AYRANCI
H.ALI DEMR
HASAN TURAN
NASRi ARTAR
CENGIZ DENiz
METE GELIK
HASAN HUSEYIN AYRANCI
FETHI POLAT
ERHAN KAVCIN
GUL KIMRCIK
OMER FARUK YASAK

istanbul Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

4)32.000 ¢

Antrenérii HP
MTAVER
G.GOKCE
H.HARMANBASI
B.SENGEL
MSANDIKCI
E.KOCA
MTAVER
B.AVCI
E.GUN GUNES
E.KOCA
H.HARMANBASI

Son6Y.



